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              Microchip Tech TC4420CPA
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Microchip Tech
                

 Package
 PDIP-8

 Description
 
                Low Side 1 MOSFET 6A 25ns 25ns 4.5V~18V 6A PDIP-8  Gate Drive ICs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  60
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $5.2341
                      	$ 5.23
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $4.6041
                      	$ 46.04
	
                      60+
                    	 
                        $4.2303
                      	$ 253.82
	
                      120+
                    	 
                        $3.8532
                      	$ 462.38
	
                      480+
                    	 
                        $3.6782
                      	$ 1765.54
	
                      1200+
                    	 
                        $3.6003
                      	$ 4320.36



 
              In Stock: 7
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  